
Friday, December 1 
Saturday, December 2 

Friday, December 8 
Saturday, December 9 

Friday, December 15 
Saturday, December 16 

Tuesday, December 19 

Saturday, January 6 

Tuesday, January 9 
Friday, January 12 

Thursday, January 18 

Tuesday, January 23 
Saturday, January 27 

Thursday, February 1 
Saturday, February 3 

Friday, February 9 
Saturday, February 10 

Tuesday, February 13 
Saturday, February 17 

Tuesday, February 20 
Wednesday, February 21 
Friday, February 23 
Saturday, February 24 

Friday, March 1 
Saturday, March 2 

March 7, 8, 9 

August 2, 2023 

Simla High School Athletics 
High School Basketball 

2023-24 

Limon Tournament TBD JV, V 
Limon Tournament TBD JV, V 

Holyoke @ Simla 5:00 p.m. JV, V 
Merino @ Simla 2:00 p.m. JV, V 

Simla Holiday Hoops Tournament4:00 p.m. JV, V 
Simla Holiday Hoops Tournament 11:00 a.m. JV, V 
(Simla, Sangre de Cristo, Soroco, Crested Butte (boys), Monte Vista (girls)) 

Peyton @ Simla 5:00 p.m. JV, V 

Simla @ McClave 1:00 p.m. JH A, JV, V 
JHA Girls and Boys will start at 1:00 p.m. 

Byers @ Simla 
Simla@ Burlington 

Simla@ DHPH 

Limon @ Simla 
Akron @ Simla 

Simla @CSS 
Simla @ Elbert 

Simla @ Stratton 
Simla @ Calhan 

ECA@Simla 
Kit Carson @ Simla 

District Girls@ Higher Seed 
District Boys @ Higher Seed 
District Tournament TBD 
Disrict Championships TBD 

Regionals TBD 
Regionals TBD 

5:00 p.m. 
5:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 
2:00p.m. 

State Basketball at Budweiser Events Center Loveland, CO 

JV, V 
JV,V 

JV, V 

JV, V 
JV, V 

JV, V 
JV, V 

JV, V 
JV, V 

JV, V 
JV, V 


